First Name | Last Name

Florian
Arthur
Alessio
Michael
Branislav
James

Fotios

Klingler
Serrieres
Buraccioni
Singer
Duben
Anderson

Konstantinou

AUT
FRA
ITA

AUT
SVK
GBR
GRE

e & 1<

00:47:16
00:47:57
00:48:35
00:49:25
00:52:09
00:56:05
00:58:33

00:06:39
00:07:47
00:07:27
00:07:54
00:07:24
00:07:17
00:08:05

00:00:49
00:00:37
00:00:36
00:00:47
00:00:49
00:00:54
00:01:01

00:27:44
00:27:52
00:28:30
00:28:27
00:30:40
00:34:31
00:35:52

00:00:39
00:00:38
00:00:36
00:00:35
00:00:46
00:00:46
00:00:47

00:11:23
00:11:02
00:11:24
00:11:39
00:12:28
00:12:36
00:12:46



