Pos	First Name	Last Name	Country		Time	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run
1	Florian	Klingler	AUT		00:47:16	00:06:39	00:00:49	00:27:44	00:00:39	00:11:23
2	Arthur	Serrieres	FRA		00:47:57	00:07:47	00:00:37	00:27:52	00:00:38	00:11:02
3	Alessio	Buraccioni	ITA		00:48:35	00:07:27	00:00:36	00:28:30	00:00:36	00:11:24
4	Michael	Singer	AUT		00:49:25	00:07:54	00:00:47	00:28:27	00:00:35	00:11:39
5	Branislav	Duben	SVK	*	00:52:09	00:07:24	00:00:49	00:30:40	00:00:46	00:12:28
6	James	Anderson	GBR	20 E	00:56:05	00:07:17	00:00:54	00:34:31	00:00:46	00:12:36
7	Fotios	Konstantinou	GRE	生	00:58:33	00:08:05	00:01:01	00:35:52	00:00:47	00:12:46